Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 2076339 (Twenty Lakh Seventy Six Thousand Three Hundred
Thirty Nine )

2160817 (Twenty One Lakh Sixty Thousand Eight Hundred
Seventeen )

5040230 (Fifty Lakh Forty Thousand Two Hundred Thirty )

New Equipment for Laboratories 10813337 (One Crore Eight Lakh Thirteen Thousand Three
Hundred Thirty Seven )

994149 (Ninety Nine Lakh Forty One Thousand One Hundred
Forty Nine )

2564399 (Twenty Five Lakh Sixty Four Thousand Three
Hundred Ninety Nine )

Engineering Workshops 14259821 (One Crore Forty Two Lakh Fifty Nine Thousand
Eight Hundred Twenty One )

1100000 (Eleven Lakh) 2135005 (Twenty One Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Five )

Studios 10737100 (One Crore Seven Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand One
Hundred )

560000 (Five Lakh Sixty thousands) 200000 (Two lakh)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

78003469 (Seven Crore Eighty Lakh Three Thousand Four
Hundred Sixty Nine)

29647760 (Two Crore Ninety Six Lakh Forty Seven Thousand
Seven Hundred Sixty )

38604880 (Three Crore Eighty Six Lakh Four Thousand Eight
Hundred Eighty )

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 148471417 (Fourteen Crore Eighty Four Lakh Seventy One
Thousand Four Hundred Seventeen )

141022093 (Fourteen Crore Ten Lakh Twenty Two Thousand
Ninety Three )

61719086 (Six Crore Seventeen Lakh Nineteen Thousand
Eighty Six )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

328418197 (Thirty Two Crore Eighty Four Lakh Eighteen
Thousand One Hundred Ninety Seven )

149069505 (Fourteen Crore Ninety Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand
Five Hundred Five )

159610437 (Fifteen Crore Ninety Six Lakh Ten Thousand Four
Hundred Thirty Seven )

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 34429241 (Three Crore Forty Four Lakh Twenty Nine
Thousand Two Hundred Forty One )

27312110 (Two Crore Seventy Three Lakh Twelve Thousand
One Hundred Ten )

20516352 (Two Crore Five Lakh Sixteen Thousand Three
Hundred Fifty Two )

IPR

Calendar year 2022 2021 2020

No. of Patents Published 21 13 7

No. of Patents Granted 7 13 7

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 11 4 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 8 2 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 37806375 5850000 0

[...]

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

1 0 0

Total no. of Participants 46 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

1800000 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Eighteen Lakh Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for